

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 1739 of 2019

Pradeep Fibers Private Limited & Anr. **Versus** Bhoramdev Sahkari Shakkar
Karkhana Maryadit Kawardha

14.05.2019	<p>Mr. M.B. Agrawal, Advocate for the Petitioner.</p> <p>Heard.</p> <p>Issue notice to the Respondent on payment of process fee, as per rules.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge</p>
Vishakha	

--	--