



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 1739 of 2019

PRADEEP FIBERS PRIVATE LIMITED **versus** BHORAMDEV SAHKARI
SHAKKAR KARKHANA MARYADIT KAWARDHA

Order Sheet

27.03.2025	<p>Mr. H. B. Agrawal, Senior Advocate along with Ms. A. Sandhya Rao, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p>List this matter before the Bench, where I (Rakesh Mohan Pandey, J.), am not a member.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge</p> <p>Nadim</p>