



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 1739 of 2019

**PRADEEP FIBERS PRIVATE LIMITED *versus* BHORAMDEV SAHKARI
SHAKKAR KARKHANA MARYADIT KAWARDHA**

Order Sheet

10/04/2026	Mr. H.B. Agrawal, Senior Advocate, with Ms. Swati Agrawal, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Gagan Tiwari, counsel for the respondent. As prayed, list the matter in the week commencing from 11th May, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Ankit	